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Name Ref.Time Points
Car Class License
Pos Nor Entrant PIC Tyres
| 1 | 90| Peter Fridstrom 1:29.864 247 Smallest diff lapsl Lap1l | Lap12 | Lap13 | Lap24 - Lap 20 Lap 3 Lap 23
Mazda MX-5 Cup [ Diff with ref . time] 0.000 0153 | 0240 | 0247 | 0517 | 0581 | 0583
PMC, ICA Bengtsson 1 Lap time| 1:29.864  1:20.889 | 1:30.017 | 1:30.104 | 1:30.111 | 1:30.381 | 1:30.445 | 1:30.447
[ 2 ] 33] Jonas Larsson 1:25.954 253 smallest dif laps| Lap22 | Lap4 | Lap12 | tap2o || L8 | Lapi0 | Lap1s
BMW M2 CH Diff with ref. timel 0.000 0.117 0.176 0.253 0.282 0.307 0.333
Gasol Gubben, Hallands Fastigheter 1 Lap time| 1:25.954 | 1:25.986 | 1:25.837 | 1:26.130 | 1:26.207 | 1:26.236 | 1:26.261 | 1:26.287
[3 ] 8 ErikOlsson 1:34.305 269 | smallest dif bps] Lap11 [ tap26 | Lap1s | Lap23 [JNEBNRN Lep13 | Lap2s | Lap2s
Honda Civic Type R C Diff with ref . time]  0.000 0.043 0.115 0.269 0.354 0.438 0.491
Street Performance 2 Lap time] 1:34.305 | 1:34.318 | 1:34.348 | 1:34.420 | 1:34.574 | 1:34.659 | 1:34.743 | 1:34.796
[2 | 22] Nikn Jakobsson 1:27.331 313 | smallestdif bps] Lap24 [ tap3 | tape | tap11 [JERBNGN tep20 | Lap27 | Lap10
Saab 9-3 CH Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.233 0.310 0.313 0.584 0.729 1.095
Secab, Strangnas bilforum 2 Lap time] 1:27.331 | 1:27.477 | 1:27.564 | 1:27.641 | 1:27.644 | 1:27.915 | 1:28.060 | 1:28.426
[5 | 24] Lovisa Sandberg 1:30.378 433 [ smallest dif bps] Lap19 [ tepo [ tap12 | tap21 |[RBREN teps | Lap1s | Laps
Suzukisw ift c Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 0.181 0.198 0.433 0.643 0.771 0.989
3 Lap time] 1:30.378 | 1:30.461 | 1:30.559 | 1:30.576 | 1:30.811 | 1:31.021 | 1:31.149 | 1:31.367
[6 [ 901] Hannu Kinnula 1:25.895 438 [ Smallest dif bp] Lap9 [ tap20 [ tap17 | tap1o |RBNMN teo2 | Lap7 | Laps
BMW 335 E90 CH Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.298 0.403 0.438 0.517 0.560 0.843
Top Katsastus 3 Lap time] 1:25.895 | 1:25.929 | 1:26.193 | 1:26.298 | 1:26.333 | 1:26.412 | 1:26.455 | 1:26.738
[7 | ™5 Micael Fredriksson 1:25.237 455 | smallest dif bps] tap10 [ tep12 [ tap11 | taps [JRBRNN tep13 | Lap14 | Lap1s
Ginetta G55 MOD2 Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.258 0.337 0.455 0.891 1.041 1.399
1 Lap time] 1:25.237 | 1:25.408 | 1:25.495 | 1:25.574 | 1:25.692 | 1:26.128 | 1:26.278 | 1:26.636
[ 8 | 89] RobertJohansson 1:23.405 513 smallest dif laps| Lap15 | Lap11 [ tap16 | tap14 |[ERIN L7 | lan2 | Lap1s
BMW M3 E46 PS Diff with ref. timel 0.000 0.363 0.507 0513 0.576 0.947 1.638
RK Motorsport, WERNQVIST KONSUL 1 Lap time| 1:23.405 | 1:23.552 | 1:23.768 | 1:23.912 | 1:23.918 | 1:23.981 | 1:24.352 | 1:25.043
[9 | 97] Hakan Backiund 121.762 514 | smallestdif bp] teps [ tap16 | tap17 | tep> [JNENSNN L7 | Lap13 [ Lep12
Porsche 991 GT3 RS PS Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 0.125 0.494 0514 0.733 0.858 1.688
2 Lap time] 1:21.762 | 1:21.790 | 1:21.887 | 1:22.256 | 1:22.276 | 1:22.495 | 1:22.620 | 1:23.450
[10 ] 73] Per Sandberg 1:31.348 515 | smallest dif bps] Lap24 [ tap2a | tap11 | Lap21 [JNEBGHN tep10 | Lap3 | tap20
Mazda MX-5 C Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.262 0.294 0.515 0.576 0.669 1.008
Furillo - Design & Webbyra 4 Lap time] 1:31.348 | 1:31.536 | 1:31.610 | 1:31.642 | 1:31.863 | 1:31.924 | 1:32.017 | 1:32.356
[11 | M86] Samuel Johansson 1:18.564 533 | smallest dif bp] L3 [ tap12 [ tap17 | tap1o [JRBNENN tep1s | Laps | Lap1s
BMW E36 GTR MOD1 Diff with ref . timg]  0.000 0.413 0.434 0.533 0.687 0.893 0.968
Josab, Falkenber gs Elekriska, HCW, St 1 Lap time] 1:18.564 | 1:18.845 | 1:18.977 | 1:18.998 | 1:19.097 | 1:19.251 | 1:19.457 | 1:19.532
| 12 | 40| André Krutrok 1:24.800 550 Smallest diff lapsl Lap1l | Lap2 Lap6 | Lap18 - Lap4 | Lap17 | Lap21
Toyota GR Yaris CH Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.467 0.537 0.550 0.69 0.936 1.282
JRM Racing, Tershine, AE D&c keenter 4 Lap time] 1:24.800 | 1:25.028 | 1:25.267 | 1:25.337 | 1:25.350 | 1:25.496 | 1:25.736 | 1:26.082
[ 13 [ M69| Peter Andersson 1:21.554 569 Smallest dif aps] Lap16 | Lap19 | Lap1s | Lap14 |[ERNNR Lo 22 | Lep13 | Lap1l
BMW M3 LSR MOD2 Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.354 0.403 0.569 0.840 0.998 1.369
2 Lap time] 1:21.554 | 1:21.643 | 1:21.908 | 1:21.957 | 1:22.123 | 1:22.394 | 1:22.552 | 1:22.923
[1a | 61] Johan Hw asser 1:25.323 597 [ smallest dif lap Lap14 | Laps | tep12 | Lep15 [JERNGH l@9 | Llap4 | Laps
Lotus Exige S PS Diff with ref. time] 0.000 0457 | 0582 | 0597 | 0615 | 0710 | o0.718
GT Déckservice 3 Lap time| 1:25.323 | 1:25.427 | 1:25.780 | 1:25.905 | 1:25.920 | 1:25.938 | 1:26.033 | 1:26.041
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[15 [ 69 Vile Gustafsson 1:21.390 607 [ smallest dif baps] tap15 [ tap3 [ tep10 [ tepc |JEHNGH le7 | lep2 | Lap1o
Nissan GT-R Pro Diff with ref . timel 0.000 0.096 0.339 0.607 1.086 1.230 2.892
Hotel Nordic Norrkdping 1 Lap time| 1:21.390 | 1:21.482 | 1:21.486 | 1:21.729 | 1:21.997 | 1:22.476 | 1:22.620 | 1:24.282
| 16 [ M50[ Andreas Ekvall 1:23.442 627 Smallest ditf laps] Lap20 | Lap21 | Lap22 | Lap17 - Lap19 | Lap15 | Lap16
Ginetta G50 MOD2 Diff with ref. time]  0.000 0.366 0.504 0.627 0.634 0.872 1.005
3 Lap time] 1:23.442 | 1:23.645 | 1:23.808 | 1:23.946 | 1:24.069 | 1:24.076 | 1:24.314 | 1:24.447
[ 17 [ M49| Harald Fagerblad 1:34.136 687 Smallest diff baps] Lap9 | Lap16 | Lap10 | Lap1s - Lap14 | Lap8 | Lap13
BMW M3 E36 MOD2 Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 0.090 0.208 0.687 1.050 1.159 1.284
4 Lap time] 1:34.136 | 1:34.178 | 1:34.226 | 1:34.344 | 1:34.823 | 1:35.186 | 1:35.295 | 1:35.420
[18] 2[Patricio Rivera 1:33.600 751 Smallest dif bps] Lep3 | Lap20 [ Lapic [ Laps [JNEHNGN Leps | Ltep2 | Lap23
Toyota GR Yaris C Diff with ref . time]  0.000 0.478 0.715 0.751 0.999 1.104 1.160
Wiborg Engineering, Veterinar Kiniken B 5 Lap time] 1:33.600 | 1:33.975 | 1:34.078 | 1:34.315 | 1:34.351 | 1:34.599 | 1:34.704 | 1:34.760
[19] 3] Mikael Bertiin 1:35.048 755 | smallest dif bp] L8 [ tap15 | tape | tap1o [JRBNEN lep2 | Lap4 | Lap1s
Toyota GR Yaris CH Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.536 0573 0.755 1.602 2.042 2.204
trackdayshop.se 5 Lap time] 1:35.048 | 1:35.155 | 1:35.584 | 1:35.621 | 1:35.803 | 1:36.650 | 1:37.090 | 1:37.252
[ 20 [ 25| Ellie Brismar 1:40.535 777 Smallest dif ps] Lap17 | Lap13 [ Lap1s | tap1o [ERRIN Lo 20 | Lep14 | Lap12
Mazda MX-5 CcG Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.450 0.606 0.777 0.790 1.047 1.193
Broms&Panik AB 1 Lap time] 1:40.535 | 1:40.668 | 1:40.985 | 1:41.141 | 1:41.312 | 1:41.325 | 1:41.582 | 1:41.728
[ 21 ] 27[Jonas Lundin 1:30.117 785 Smallest dif bps] Lep6 | Lap11 | tap7 | Lap1s |NGONRN] lep3 | Lep10 | Lep2
BMW M140i Cc Diff with ref. timel 0.000 0.701 0.707 0.785 1.209 1.478 2.704
6 Lap timel 1:30.117 | 1:30.283 | 1:30.818 | 1:30.824 | 1:30.902 | 1:31.326 | 1:31.595 | 1:32.821
[ 22 [ M51] Jonas Graf 1:30.001 799 Smallest dff laps] Lap10 | Laps | Lap7 | Lap16 - Lep14 | Lap1l | Lap17
Porsche 924 RS2 MOD3 Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 0.173 0.283 0.799 0.822 0.908 1.055
D &ckteam Enkdping, Partim Enkdping, d 1 Lap timel 1:30.001 | 1:30.109 | 1:30.174 | 1:30.284 | 1:30.800 | 1:30.823 | 1:30.909 | 1:31.056
[23 ] 908] Stefan Granqvist 1.27.318 819 | smallestdif bps] L@ 22 [ tap24 | Lap23 | tep21 |G Lep20 | Lap19 [ Lap3
Mercedes AMG GTR PS Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.505 0.661 0.819 1.107 1.706 1.775
Lundin Racing Engineering 4 Lap time] 1:27.318 | 1:27.375 | 1:27.823 | 1:27.979 | 1:28.137 | 1:28.425 | 1:29.024 | 1:29.093
[24 [ M60] Mikael Wiklund 122217 835 | smallest dif bps] Lap12 [ tap11 | tap1a | tap1o [JNEBRNN tep17 | Lap1s | Lap16
Alfa Romeo GTV MOD2 Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.635 0.661 0.835 0.999 1177 1.185
5 Lap time] 1:22.217 | 1:22.401 | 1:22.852 | 1:22.878 | 1:23.052 | 1:23.216 | 1:23.394 | 1:23.402
[25] 53] Rolf Unr 1:31.924 839 | smallest dif bps] @13 [ tap1a | taps | tep1c |JNENSNN taps | Lo | Lap3
Audi RS3 Cc Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 0.079 0.506 0.839 0.998 1.639 2.266
Broms&Panik AB 7 Lap time] 1:31.924 | 1:31.945 | 1:32.003 | 1:32.430 | 1:32.763 | 1:32.922 | 1:33.563 | 1:34.190
| 26 | 753| Lucas Green 1:31.644 863 Smallest diff lapsl Lap13 | Lap17 | Lap3 Lap 9 - Lap16 | Lap10 | Lap23
Subaru Impreza GT Cc Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.632 0.750 0.863 0.970 1.012 1.099
Disab Haltagnings AB, Photo by Toby 8 Lap time] 1:31.644 | 1:32.141 | 1:32.276 | 1:32.394 | 1:32.507 | 1:32.614 | 1:32.656 | 1:32.743
[ 27 ] 34] Jonna Jumisko 1:24.377 871 Smallest dif aps] Lep17 | Lap16 | Lap12 | Lap10 [ENGE '3 | Len7 | La1s
Nissan 200sx S14V8 CH Diff with ref. time] 0.000 0509 | 0642 | 0871 | 0871 | o885 | 1028
Street Perfor mance, Nordic Tuning, Bilc 6 Lap timel 1:24.377 | 1:24.867 | 1:24.886 | 1:25.019 | 1:25.248 | 1:25.248 | 1:25.262 | 1:25.405
[28 | 101] Tobias Gustafsson 1:20.441 932 Smallest dif laps| Lep22 | Lap2 | Lap23 | Lap2s |[NERRNN Lev5 | Lap2a | Lap17
Mazda RX-8 CH Diff with ref . time] 0.000 0721 | 0732 | 0932 | 1030 | 1138 | 1171
Gustafssons Bil Skellefted 7 Lap time| 1:29.441 | 1:20.853 | 1:30.162 | 1:30.173 | 1:30.373 | 1:30.471 | 1:30.579 | 1:30.612
[ 29 [ M1 Jonas Jansson 1:19.046 935 Smallest dif aps] Lap9 | Lap7 | Lap10 | Lap13 - Lap11l | Lap8 | Lap14
Corvette C6 G50 MOD1 Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.658 0.905 0.935 0.989 1.079 1.399
2 Lap time] 1:19.046 | 1:19.359 | 1:19.704 | 1:19.951 | 1:19.981 | 1:20.035 | 1:20.125 | 1:20.445
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[30 [ 43[Johanna Hediund 1:36.042 964 smallest dif laps| Lap10 | Lapo [ tap17 | taps1 |JNERGRN L2t | Lap1o | Lap1s
Hy undai 120N Cc Diff with ref. timel 0.000 0.775 0.809 0.964 0.990 1.243 1.255
Gustafssons Bil Skellefted 9 Lap time| 1:36.042 | 1:36.591 | 1:36.817 | 1:36.851 | 1:37.006 | 1:37.032 | 1:37.285 | 1:37.297

[ 31 [ M96| Oliver Ekvall 1:31.249 1016 Smallest ditf laps] Lap20 | Lap10 | Lap11 | Lap1s - Lap12 | Lap16 | Lap14
Ginetta G20 MOD3 Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 0.828 0.995 1.016 1.018 1.324 1.338
Pappa 2 Lap time] 1:31.249 [ 1:32.046 | 1:32.077 | 1:32.244 | 1:32.265 | 1:32.267 | 1:32.573 | 1:32.587

[32 [ M80[ Anders Bprmson 1:38.585 1020 [ Smallest diff laps] Lap1 | tap2 [ tep1o | tap17 |EHEEHN top15 | Lap13 | Lap14
Ginetta G20 MOD3 Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 0.813 0.853 1.020 1.234 1.436 1.581
Ferrita, Snickeri por talen, JTT Tradgnist 3 Lap time] 1:38.585 | 1:38.607 | 1:39.398 | 1:39.438 | 1:39.605 | 1:39.819 [ 1:40.021 | 1:40.166

| 33 | 26| Johan Lagerstrom 1:30.974 1099 Smallest ditf aps] Lap2 | Lap15 | Lap5 | Lap17 - Lap4 | Lap16 | Lap10
Porsche 992 GT3 Pro Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.958 1.009 1.099 1.350 1556 1.593
Broms&Panik AB 2 Lap time] 1:30.974 | 1:31.679 | 1:31.932 | 1:31.983 | 1:32.073 | 1:32.324 | 1:32.530 | 1:32.567

[34 | 906] Lars Gremnberger 1:29.266 1103 [ Smallest dif baps| Lap3 | tapo [ tep12 | taps |JNEHENGHl tep2 | Lap7 | Lap30
Audi TT-RS Cc Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.842 0.932 1.103 1.142 1.253 1.659
Dack Bil & Maskin Rimf orsa 10 Lap time] 1:29.266 | 1:29.978 | 1:30.108 | 1:30.198 | 1:30.369 | 1:30.408 | 1:30.519 | 1:30.925

[ 35 [ M 72| Philip Stjer nberg 1:21.579 1143 Smallest ditf laps] Lap17 | Lap16 | Lap13 | Lap14 - Lap9 | Lap20 | Lap15
Ginetta G55 MOD2 Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.928 0.960 1.143 1.240 1.286 1.430

6 Lap time] 1:21.579 | 1:22.224 | 1:22.507 | 1:22.539 | 1:22.722 | 1:22.819 | 1:22.865 | 1:23.009

[ 36 | 39[ Esa Hottinen 1:24.034 1148 Smallest dif ps] Lap6 | Lap20 | tap17 | Lap4 |JNEEMGN] e | len2 | Lep13
Honda S2000 Turbo CH Diff with ref. time] 0.000 038 | 0619 | 1148 | 1520 | 1608 | 16293
Rakennuspal velu Aalinniemi, A&J Holoy 8 Lap timel 1:24.034 | 1:24.219 | 1:24.414 | 1:24.653 | 1:25.182 | 1:25.563 | 1:25.642 | 1:40.327

[37 | 903[ Hakan Gustafsson 1:37.204 1163 [ smallest dif lapg] tap14 [ Lap19 [ Lap12 | Lap 11 |JRSMGN Lap17 [ Lap20 [ Lap13
Mazda MX-5 C Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.826 0.977 1.163 1.215 1.277 1.467
Gustafssons Bil Skellefted 11 Lap time] 1:37.204 | 1:37.837 | 1:33.030 | 1:38.181 | 1:33.367 | 1:38.410 | 1:38.481 | 1:38.671

[ 38 | 199] Aleksandar Kovijanic 1:25.621 1173 Smallest dff bps] Lap5 | Lapo | Lap2 | Lap1s - Lap20 | Lap18 | Lap8
Bmw M2f87 OG CH Diff with ref . timeg]  0.000 0.099 0.916 1173 1.441 3.345 4.044
Wiborg Engineering, Densiq, Hyr centra 9 Lap time] 1:25.621 | 1:25.665 | 1:25.720 | 1:26.537 | 1:26.794 | 1:27.062 [ 1:28.966 | 1:29.665

[39 | M 95] Per Gustavsson 1:29.891 1203 [ Smallest dif laps| Ltap10 | Lap14 [ tep11 | tap1s |EHEGHN tep18 | Lap12 | Lap20
BMW M3 MOD2 Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.621 1.015 1.203 1.360 1.371 1.410

7 Lap time] 1:29.891 | 1:30.180 | 1:30.512 | 1:30.906 | 1:31.094 | 1:31.251 | 1:31.262 | 1:31.301

[40 ] 95 Erik Lindroos 1:30.281 1289 [ Smallest dif laps] Lap10 | tap18 [ tep21 | taps |JEEHMGH o4 | Lep3 | Lapis
Porsche Cayman GT4 CH Diff with ref. time]  0.000 0.969 1.278 1.289 2515 3.094 5.057
3AByggdelen, Valfrid Fastigheter, USO 10 Lap time] 1:30.281 | 1:30.527 | 1:31.250 | 1:31.559 | 1:31.570 | 1:32.796 | 1:33.375 | 1:35.338

["41 ] 888[ Anton Cosmo 1:18.828 1318 Smallest dif ps] Lap 18 | tapo | tapii [ tap13 [RHIHN L2 | Leps | Lep17
Mitsubis hi EVO 6 Pro Diff with ref. time]  0.000 0.790 0.885 1.318 1.418 2341 | 17.742
Broms&Panik AB, Wibor g Engineering, 3 Lap time] 1:18.828 | 1:19.581 | 1:19.618 | 1:19.713 | 1:20.146 | 1:20.246 | 1:21.169 | 1:36.570

| 42 | 900| Robert Uhr 1:20.278 1417 Smallest diff lapsl Lap21 | Lap24 | Lap14 Lap 9 - Lap 3 Lap 8 Lap 20
Saab 900 GTR Pro M Diff with ref. timel 0.000 0.303 1.039 1.417 3219 | 12372 | 12672
Nordictuning Dalarna. Street Performar 1 Lap timel 1:20.278 | 1:20.515 | 1:20.581 | 1:21.317 | 1:21.695 | 1:23.497 | 1:32.650 | 1:32.950

[ 43 ] M77] Anders Ekdahl 1:31.690 1440 smallest diif laps| Lap9 | Lap12 [ tap11 | tap1c |JNEHRRN Lep 13 | Lap10 | Lap17
Ginetta G20 MOD3 Diff with ref . time] 0.000 1216 | 1335 | 1440 | 1708 | 1708 | 2208

4 Lap time| 1:31.690 | 1:32.441 | 1:32.906 | 1:33.025 | 1:33.130 | 1:33.393 | 1:33.393 | 1:33.898

[24 T 909 Victor Alm 1:25.337 1449 [ Smallest dif laps| tap17 | Lap10 [ tep2a [ tap1s |EHNGH o7 | Lepo | Lap2
BMW M2 PS Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 0.489 1.064 1.449 1.499 1.820 1.915
Dahlbécks Racing 5 Lap time] 1:25.337 | 1:25.434 | 1:25.826 | 1:26.401 | 1:26.786 | 1:26.836 | 1:27.157 | 1:27.252
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[ 45 ] 63] Jonas Gejer 1:21.709 1492 smallest dif laps| Lepa | Lap10 | taps | tap11 |[NERREN L 18 | Lan19 | Lap1s
Ford Escort MK1 - RSR U Diff with ref . timel 0.000 0.895 1.027 1.492 1.49 1.559 2.182
1 Lap time| 1:21.709 | 1:22.186 | 1:22.604 | 1:22.736 | 1:23.201 | 1:23.205 | 1:23.268 | 1:23.891
[ 46 [ 904] Jonas Johansson 1:34.136 1506 Smallest diff bps] tp17 [ tap7 | taps | tep1c |JESNEN Lep12 | Lap27 | Lap4
Mazda MX-5 C Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 1.188 1.459 1.506 1675 2.216 2.305
12 Lap time] 1:34.136 | 1:35.081 | 1:35.324 | 1:35.505 | 1:35.642 | 1:35.811 | 1:36.352 | 1:36.441
[ 47 [ M 13] Peter Andersson 1:20.954 1511 [ Smallest diff laps] Lap18 | Lap10 [ tapia | Lap1s |EBEGHN tep17 [ Lapo | Lap12
Chevrolet Corvette C5 Z06 MOD2 Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 1.258 1.456 1511 1591 1705 1.982
8 Lap time] 1:20.954 | 1:22.082 | 1:22.212 | 1:22.410 | 1:22.465 | 1:22.545 | 1:22.659 | 1:22.936
[48 ] 524] Alvin Trokic 1:36.660 1545 Smallest dif bps] Lap3 | Ltap2 [ tap1z [ tap1s [URRNIN Lap13 | Leps | Lapo
VW Golf R Cc Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 1.231 1.541 1.545 1578 1.665 7.689
13 Lap time] 1:36.660 | 1:37.821 | 1:37.891 | 1:38.201 | 1:38.205 | 1:38.238 | 1:38.325 | 1:44.349
| 49 | 44| Tom Warelius 1:21.763 1575 Smallest diff lapsl Lap 10 Lap 4 Lap 3 Lap 8 - Lap 5 Lap 7 Lap 2
Solution F BMW U Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 1.176 1.249 1.575 3.840 6.683 13011
2 Lap time] 1:21.763 | 1:22.349 | 1:22.939 | 1:23.012 | 1:23.338 | 1:25.603 | 1:28.446 | 1:34.774
| 50 | 902| Alex Hiltula 1:40.201 2240 Smallest diff laps| Lap13 | Lap5 [ Lap1l | Lap10 - Lap 3 Lap2 | Lap14
Suzuki Cappuccino cG Diff with ref. time]  0.000 1.201 1.808 2.240 2,615 3.597 7.208
Gustafssons Bil Skellefted 2 Lap time] 1:40.201 | 1:41.297 | 1:41.492 | 1:42.009 | 1:42.441 | 1:42.816 | 1:43.798 | 1:47.409
[51 ] 80[Kirsi Immonen 1:39.514 2350 [ Smalest dif aps] Lap6 | tap10 [ tap7 | tap> |JEBREN teps | Lap3 | Lap12
Tesla Model S Plaid EL Diff with ref. timel 0.000 1.183 1.233 2.350 2952 | 12918 | 1:06.764
Battery Racing Team 1 Lap timel 1:39.514 | 1:40.289 | 1:40.697 | 1:40.747 | 1:41.864 | 1:42.466 | 1:52.432 | 2:46.278
[ 52 | M36] Joel Thoren 1:21.098 3436 Smallest dff aps] Lap5 | Lap2 | Lap6 | Lap4 - Lap 3
BMW GTR V8 MOD1 Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 1.274 2,619 3.436 [2:20:25.624
3 Lap time] 1:21.098 | 1:22.364 | 1:22.372 | 1:23.717 | 1:24.534 |2:21:46.72]
[ 53 [ M33] Peter Henblad 1:28.685 4421 Smallest df aps] Lap3 | Lapa | Laps | Laps - Lap2 | Laps
BMW E46 GTR MOD2 Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 2.984 3.133 4.421 5.009 53584
Aw imex, EME, MaxxECU 9 Lap time] 1:28.685 | 1:31.157 | 1:31.669 | 1:31.818 | 1:33.106 | 1:33.694 | 2:22.269
[54 | 905] Swan-inge Nahién 1:38.875 4433 [ smallest dif bps] tap3 | tape | taps | teps [JNNSHNNN a2 | Lep11 | Lapis
SAAB 9-3 SS 2.8T XWD ] Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 3.472 3.569 4.433 4.529 4.767 4.930
Nordic Tuning Dalarna, DéckTeam Vas! 14 Lap time] 1:38.875 | 1:40.682 | 1:42.347 | 1:42.444 | 1:43.308 | 1:43.404 | 1:43.642 | 1:43.805
[55 | 72] Oskari Grohn 1:23.861 7151 [ Smallest dif aps] Lap3 | tap14 [ tapo | tap11 |JUEHNSH tep7 | Laps | Lap1o
Porsche Taycan Turbo GT EL Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 2.184 2223 7.151 7.999 15922 | 16569
Battery Racing Team, Continental 2 Lap time] 1:23.861 | 1:24.398 | 1:26.045 | 1:26.084 | 1:31.012 | 1:31.860 | 1:39.783 | 1:40.430
[56 | 173] Fredrik Nisson 1:20.183 7917 Smallest dif bps] Lap 11 | tap4 | tap3 [ Lapc [JNNSHNNN Lep2 | Lep10 [ Lapo
Bmw M3 E36 Pro Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 2.092 7.150 7.917 8.546 16496 | 39655
DéckiaBollnas, Auto Gruppen, Carbon 4 Lap time] 1:20.183 | 1:21.515 | 1:22.275 | 1:27.333 | 1:28.100 | 1:28.729 | 1:36.679 | 1:50.838
[57 [ 77] Niklas Mais aari 118110 | 10528 | Smallest dif bps] Lap3 | taps | tap11 | tapio [JRBHN tep7 | Lap2 | Lap1
Volvo 240 ProM Diff with ref. timel 0.000 0.830 7625 10528 | 10619 | 23804 | 24320
Bakaxeldel ar, Oljemagasinet, BJP Race 2 Lap time| 1:18.110 | 1:18.498 | 1:18.940 | 1:25.735 | 1:28.638 | 1:28.729 | 1:41.914 | 1:42.430
[58 | 450] Lasse Palviainen 135214 | 17784 | Smallestdif bps| Ltap7 | tepa | ta2 | tapo |JNEHGH| le3 | leps | Laio
BMW i4 M50 EL Diff with ref. timel 0.000 0.901 2134 | 17784 | 22561 | 1:05.341 | 1:08.401
Battery Racing Team, Autoracing .fi 3 Lap timel 1:35.214 | 1:35.995 | 1:36.115 | 1:37.348 | 1:52.998 | 1:57.775 | 2:40.555 | 2:43.615
[ 59 [ 7] Robin Antonsson 1:16.839 19132 [ smallest dif bps] tep8 | Lap3 | tap7 | taps |JEHEHN L6 | Lap10 | Laps
Toyota Supra MkiV Pro M Diff with ref . time]  0.000 14004 | 18835 | 19132 | 19712 | 24298 (2:14:23.70f
Auto- Gruppen , Street Performance 3 Lap timel 1:16.839 | 1:17.810 | 1:30.843 | 1:35.674 | 1:35.971 | 1:36.551 | 1:41.137 [2:15:40.544
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Pace Race 27 June 2025
Result Rond 3 Mantorp Park - 3106mtr.
[[60 [ 420[ Jere Kataja 1.35.577 56251 | Smallest dif bps] Lap6 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Laps |[NEENIN a5
Polestar 2 EL Diff with ref. time| 0.000 31256 | 53975 | 56.251 [2:11:05.15
Battery Racing Team, Autoracing .fi 4 Lap timel 1:35.577 | 1:36.112 | 2:06.833 | 2:29.552 | 2:31.828 |2:12:40.73]
[61 [ M10] Eric Rids trom 122961 | 73093 | Smallest diff bps] Lap2 | Laps | teps | tao1 |JERREL L3
Pontiac Fiero GT MOD1 Diff with ref. time]  0.000 4579 7.415 | 1:13.093 [2:17:25.22¢
4 Lap time] 1:22.961 | 1:23.173 | 1:27.540 | 1:30.376 | 2:36.054 [2:18:48.19(
| 62 [ M46] Torulf Magnusson 1:26.009 98923 Smallest diff aps] Lap3 | Lep4 | Lap2 | Lap7 - Lap 6
BMW M3 FRR E36 MOD1 Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 3.210 59.147 | 1:38.923 |2:13:14.22¢
5 Lap time] 1:26.009 | 1:27.650 | 1:29.219 | 2:25.156 | 3:04.932 [2:14:40.23
| 63 | 777| Kevin Dahlberg 1:48.544 7835959 | Smallest diff aps] Lap5 | Lap2 | Lap6 | Lap3 -
Toyota Chaser JZX100 CcG Diff with ref. timg]  0.000 48824 | 49389 [2:10:35.95
3 Lap time] 1:48.544 | 2:00.148 | 2:37.368 | 2:37.933 [2:12:24.50]
| 64 | 51| Sami Sivonen 1:11.279 8157262 Smallest diff lapsl Lap 5 Lap 7 Lap 3 Lap 2 - Lap 6
Audi R8 1:1 FatCat U Diff with ref. timg] 0.000 1.031 4.135 [2:15:57.2612:22:39.26
XRTC, VeraVia,Konttijatkét 3 Lap timg] 1:11.279 | 1:12.226 | 1:12.310 | 1:15.414 [2:17:085412:235054
| 65 | 78] Alx Danielsson 112,848 | 8434773 [ Smallest dif bps] Laps | Leps | tap2 | Lap3 |[EREIN
Porsche Revline 968 GT1 Pro M Diff with ref. ting]  0.000 4.248 [2:08:23.73¢2:20:34.77¢
4 Lap time] 1:12.848 | 1:14.884 | 1:17.096 |2:09:36.5872:21:47.62]
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